
Monday, September 8, 2003 - Continued 

Prince, Geouh 
Proo, Judith 
Puett, Tracy 
Richardson, TiAndre’ 
Riley, Dan 
Riley, Marvetta Kay 
Rincon, Norbey 
Ritter, James 

Robison, Edward 
Roller, William 
Sanders, Brenda 
Simpson, Joseph 
Saunders, Chancey 
Slate Jr., Teddy 
Slaughter, Wilmor 
Smilie, Aaron 
Smith, Janet 
Snyder, Dolly 
Sommers, E.Wayne 
Son, Brandon 
Steffy, Jessica 
Stiffler, Kristie 
StJohn, Steven 
Terrell, Renee 
Turner, Angela 
Varnell, Jackie 
Veldshra, Kelsey 
Wallace, Margaret 
Warren, Ronald 
Zavala, Aurelio 
Zavala, Rogelio 
Buckley, James 
Rhodes, De’Andre 
Ridgewell, James 
Bruner, Steve 

Cardenas, Armondo 
Utter, Coy 
Fuqua, Jr. Lee 
Casey, Jenny 
Sanchez, Sergio 
Sisler, Rise’ 
Cohea, Amy Jo 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190404) 

Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
~Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Temp 

Chg.Acct.&Resign 
Chg.Acct.&Resign 
Rtn from FMLA w/pay 

Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Pttime 
FMLA w/pay 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030 
Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health documents: 

TRAVEL/TRAINING: 

-$6.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 

$6.25/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$6.25/hr 

$6.50/hr 

$7.00/hr 
$6.45/hr 

$6.45/hr 
$6.45/hr 

$7.95/hr 

$6.25/hr 

$6.25/hr 

$7.85/hr 

$7.00/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$6.25/hr 

$6.70/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$7.35/hr 

$6.25/hr 

$7.00/hr 

$7.35/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$6.70/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 

$6.45/hr 

$7.00/hr 

$7.00/hr 

$2,449 
$7.00/hr 

$6.25/hr 
$1,712 
$6.25/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$7.60/hr 
$6.35/hr 

8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 
9/9/03 
8/29/03 
8/29/03 
5/26/03 
8/16/03 
9/9/03 
9/2/03 
8/16/03 
8/19/03 
8/16/03 
8/16/03 

a) Diane Lay, Rebecca Wilburn to Feeding with Love and Good Sense Intensive Training for 
Nutritionists in OKC, OK on 9/16-18/03; cost not to exceed $439.90. b) John Baker to 

Oklahoma Public Fund Trustee Education Conference in Stillwater, OK on 9/18-19/03; cost 

not to exceed $359.80. c) Ray Wilson to Intrusion Detection System Administration in 
Independence, OH on 9/21-26/03; cost not to exceed $1,125.64. d) Gary Cox to Oklahoma 
Response to Terrorism conference in Tulsa, OK on 9/24-26/03; cost not to exceed $100.00. e) 

Carrie Suns to take Healthcare Quality Management; Decision Analysis, Fall 2003 at OU; cost 
not to exceed $670.50. f) Rita Nolan to take Spanish II, Fall 2003, at TCC; cost not to exceed 
$142.01. g) Rebecca Grubb to take Decision Analysis; Healthcare Quality Management; Health 
Planning & Evaluation, Fall 2003 at OU College of Public Health; cost not to exceed $894.00. 
h) Geneva Barnes to take Principles of Human Services; Lifespan Development, Fall 2003 at 
TCC; cost not to exceed $289.28. i) Lela Durant to take Principles of Human Services; Lifespan 
Development, Fall 2003 at TCC; cost not to exceed $289.28. j) Karri Geisinger to take 
Instruction Strategies, Fall 2003 at NE State Univ.; cost not to exceed $258.00. k) Karri 
Geisinger to take Disability Law; Practicum in Psychometry at NE State Univ.; cost not to 
exceed $421.50. 1) Leesa Bennett to take Elementary Statistics, Fall 2003 at TCC; cost not to 
exceed $127.24. m) Kelly McDonald to take Financial Management in Nursing, Fall 2003 at 
OU Health Sciences Center; cost not to exceed $260.10. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 190409) 

There were no Personnel Actions for CC Health this week. 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 


