Monday, September 8, 2003 - Continued

Prince, Geouh	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Proo, Judith	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Puett, Tracy	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Richardson, TiAndre'	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.35/hr	8/16/03
Riley, Dan	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Riley, Marvetta Kay	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.50/hr	8/16/03
Rincon, Norbey	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Ritter, James	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.45/hr	8/16/03
Robison, Edward	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.45/hr	8/16/03
Roller, William	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.45/hr	8/16/03
Sanders, Brenda	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.95/hr	8/16/03
Simpson, Joseph	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Saunders, Chancey	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Slate Jr., Teddy	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.85/hr	8/16/03
Slaughter, Wilmor	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Smilie, Aaron	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Smith, Janet	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Snyder, Dolly	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.70/hr	8/16/03
Sommers, E.Wayne	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.35/hr	8/16/03
Son, Brandon	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.35/hr	8/16/03
Steffy, Jessica	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.35/hr	8/16/03
Stiffler, Kristie	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
StJohn, Steven	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Terrell, Renee	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.35/hr	8/16/03
Turner, Angela	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.35/hr	8/16/03
Varnell, Jackie	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.70/hr	8/16/03
Veldshra, Kelsey	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Wallace, Margaret	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Warren, Ronald	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.45/hr	8/16/03
Zavala, Aurelio	Chg. 1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Zavala, Rogelio	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Buckley, James	Temp		9/9/03
Rhodes, De'Andre	Chg.Acct.&Resign		8/29/03
Ridgewell, James	Chg.Acct.&Resign		8/29/03
Bruner, Steve	Rtn from FMLA w/pay	\$2,449	5/26/03
Cardenas, Armondo	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/16/03
Utter, Coy	Pttime	\$6.25/hr	9/9/03
Fuqua, Jr. Lee	FMLA w/pay	\$1,712	9/2/03
Casey, Jenny	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.25/hr	8/16/03
Sanchez, Sergio	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.00/hr	8/19/03
Sisler, Rise'	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$7.60/hr	8/16/03
Cohea, Amy Jo	Chg.1000-5030 to 1010-5030	\$6.35/hr	8/16/03
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 190404)			

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health documents:

TRAVEL/TRAINING:

a) Diane Lay, Rebecca Wilburn to Feeding with Love and Good Sense Intensive Training for Nutritionists in OKC, OK on 9/16-18/03; cost not to exceed \$439.90. b) John Baker to Oklahoma Public Fund Trustee Education Conference in Stillwater, OK on 9/18-19/03; cost not to exceed \$359.80. c) Ray Wilson to Intrusion Detection System Administration in Independence, OH on 9/21-26/03; cost not to exceed \$1,125.64. d) Gary Cox to Oklahoma Response to Terrorism conference in Tulsa, OK on 9/24-26/03; cost not to exceed \$100.00. e) Carrie Suns to take Healthcare Quality Management; Decision Analysis, Fall 2003 at OU; cost not to exceed \$670.50. f) Rita Nolan to take Spanish II, Fall 2003, at TCC; cost not to exceed \$142.01. g) Rebecca Grubb to take Decision Analysis; Healthcare Quality Management; Health Planning & Evaluation, Fall 2003 at OU College of Public Health; cost not to exceed \$894.00. h) Geneva Barnes to take Principles of Human Services; Lifespan Development, Fall 2003 at TCC; cost not to exceed \$289.28. i) Lela Durant to take Principles of Human Services: Lifespan Development, Fall 2003 at TCC; cost not to exceed \$289.28. j) Karri Geisinger to take Instruction Strategies, Fall 2003 at NE State Univ.; cost not to exceed \$258.00. k) Karri Geisinger to take Disability Law; Practicum in Psychometry at NE State Univ.; cost not to exceed \$421.50. l) Leesa Bennett to take Elementary Statistics, Fall 2003 at TCC; cost not to exceed \$127.24. m) Kelly McDonald to take Financial Management in Nursing, Fall 2003 at OU Health Sciences Center; cost not to exceed \$260.10. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 190409)

There were no Personnel Actions for CC Health this week.

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.